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Lugar No.
1 94
2 162
3 128
4 54
5 55
6 84
7 53
8 71
9 105
10 100
11 125
12 159
13 89
14 106
15 124
16 122
17 108
18 79
19 76
20 69
21 59
22 81
23 93
24 156
25 78
26 65
27 64
28 85
29 97
30 48
31 163
32 56
33 140
34 83
35 92
36 95
37 72
38 142
39 144
40 176
41 49
42 133
43 86
44 121
45 152
46 168
47 137
48 66
49 177
50 143
51 150
52 91
53 147
54 134
55 149
56 164
57 135
58 111
59 165
60 166
61 112
62 117
63 98
64 126

SEGU

GNP

RO S

Skating Series - Etapa 7
Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez
Resultados Oficiales

Infantil Femenil 1Km

Nombre

Polehr Marena Robles Landeros
Maria Fernanda Mier Gonzalez
Dama Alondra Alvarezreyes
Daniela Aejandra Martin Hernandez
Maria Jose Godinez Diaz

Abigail Rodriguez Monroy

Maria Jose Fernandez Gomez
Pamela Martinez Mireles

Karime Andrea Saldivar Hernandez
Mariana Rincon Castro

Ximena Pozos Rangel

Itzel Alejandra Perales Galicia
Luisa Fernanda Lopez Ramirez
Fatima Mayte Ortelas Uriarte
Alejandra Pozos Rangel

Zoe Monserrat Loya Osorio

Abril Aguirre Pena

Andrea Sofia Flores Valdicisa
Daniela Reyes Gutierrez

Ariaona Ruiz Martinez

Ariana Isabella Ortiz Rodriguez
Larissa Maria Lopez Sanchez
Valentina Ledezma Molina

Aranza Elizabeth Garcia Garcia
Lakshmi Esmeralda Castillo Morato
Frida Gisell Romero Galindo

Grecia Fernanda Romero Galindo
Valentina Zoe Rodriguez Monroy
Esmeralda Rubi Bautista Dominguez
Renata Villa Juarez

Lili Marlene Zarate Bernal

Renata Suset Aragon Aguilar
Fatima Ayala Miranda

Ivanna Valentina Lara Castro
Marlenne Arely Garcia Gonzalez
Kenia Irzae Zufiga Aruea

Brescia Adassa Gonzalez Gutierre
Camila Sciatos Acosta

Paola Guimena Guimenes Vidal
Italia Michel Palma Hernandez
Polette Garcia Garcia

Maria Fernanda Marquez Hernandez
Malinali Hernandez Acevedo
Camila Alfaro Alesas

Sofia Paulina Herrera Romero
Leslie Naomi Lopez Matinez

Jara Shyrel Alcantara Menchaca
Valeria Trujillo Gomez

Sara Palma Hernandez

Camila Brugada Sanchez

Sofia lleana Espinosa Rivera
Andrea Garcia Gonzalez

Arlet Citlali Sierra Jimenez

Maria Jose Marques Hernandez
Abril Godinez Zepeda

Isabella Roberta Joachin Ramirez
Adriana Celeste Vasquez Patricio
Valeria Shirel Rayecel Cervantes
Mildred Samantha Velazquez Palma
Frida Scarlet Gasca Velzquez
Maria Fernanda Rayael Cervantes
Melani Betsabe Ramirez Ayala
Karina Geraldine Gonzalez Martinez
Laura Alejandra Sierra Cruz

Tiempo
00:02:47.76
00:02:49.173
00:02:49.537
00:03:09.242
00:03:09.659
00:03:10.451
00:03:15.48
00:03:15.643
00:03:16.822
00:03:21.623
00:03:23.951
00:03:25.531
00:03:28.156
00:03:30.839
00:03:30.912
00:03:36.328
00:03:36.687
00:03:36.969
00:03:38.325
00:03:40.840
00:03:41.754
00:03:42.150
00:03:42.539
00:03:49.361
00:03:57.530
00:04:00.131
00:04:00.755
00:04:02.670
00:04:07.225
00:04:08.434
00:04:08.786
00:04:12.249
00:04:12.366
00:04:13.549
00:04:14.752
00:04:17.359
00:04:18.236
00:04:23.36
00:04:26.562
00:04:30.749
00:04:34.61
00:04:40.625
00:04:48.283
00:04:49.560
00:04:55.872
00:04:57.358
00:05:16.557
00:05:49.531
00:06:05.856
00:06:13.963
00:06:14.639
00:06:36.65
00:06:38.168
00:06:41.350
00:07:36.362
00:07:38.634
00:07:43.865
00:10:31.374
00:10:49.649
00:10:55.37
00:11:23.779
00:13:31.561
00:14:01.966
00:20:01.572
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